
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Wheth
er 

relate
d 

party?

% of 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC, if 
applic
able

1 NA 
 Ruchita 
Zalte  29.11.22     96,000.00 0 Unsecured No No NA NA  -       96,000.00 -

2 NA 
 Yogesh 
Shelke  29.11.22  2,70,000.00    1,02,000.00 Unsecured No No NA NA                 -      1,68,000.00 -

 3,66,000.00    1,02,000.00          2,64,000.00 

Remarks, if 
any

Name of 
authorised 
representa
tive, if any

Name of 
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Annexure- 6
Name of the Corporate 
Debtor: R J Bio-Tech 

Limited 

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20.09.2022 (Order recived 
on 22.09.2022)

List of Creditors as on: 19.12.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Total 

Sl. 
No.

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


